© 2018 NXP B.V.
Kinetis KE1xZ64 – General Purpose MCUs
with High Robustness Touch and CAN
Up to 64 KB Flash and 8 KB SRAM
1. Introduction
Kinetis E family provides the highly scalable portfolio
for 5 V robust MCUs, from 20 MHz Arm® Cortex®-
M0+ MCUs to 168 MHz Arm Cortex-M4 MCUs. With

NXP Semiconductors  7
8. Orderable part numbers
Table 3. Ordering information
Product Memory Package IO and ADC Channel
MC part number Flash SRAM Pin count Package GPIOs
GPIOs
(INT/HD)
ADC channels
(SE/DP)
MKE16Z64VLF4 64 KB 8 KB 48 LQFP 42 42/7 12/0
MKE16Z64VLD4 64 KB 8 KB 44 LQFP 38 38/6 12/0
MKE15Z64VLF4 64 KB 8 KB 48 LQFP 42 42/7 12/0
MKE15Z64VLD4 64 KB 8 KB 44 LQFP 38 38/6 12/0
MKE14Z64VLF4 64 KB 8 KB 48 LQFP 42 42/7 12/0
MKE14Z64VLD4 64 KB 8 KB 44 LQFP 38 38/6 12/0
MKE16Z32VLF4 32 KB 4 KB 48 LQFP 42 42/7 12/0
MKE16Z32VLD4 32 KB 4 KB 44 LQFP 38 38/6 12/0
MKE15Z32VLF4 32 KB 4 KB 48 LQFP 42 42/7 12/0
MKE15Z32VLD4 32 KB 4 KB 44 LQFP 38 38/6 12/0
MKE14Z32VLF4 32 KB 4 KB 48 LQFP 42 42/7 12/0
MKE14Z32VLD4 32 KB 4 KB 44 LQFP 38 38/6 12/0
Document Number: KE1XZ64PB
Rev. 0
10/2018
How to Reach Us: